First Name
Jamie
Connor
Philippa
Peter
Lewis
Jessica
Ellie
Cameron
Lisa

Joe
Annabelle
Jacob
William
Alex

Lily
Emma
Josh
Ellie
llona
Ella

Joe
Shay
Jonny
Michael
Joe
Katie and Megan and
Rhys
Corey
Tom
Luke
Phillipa
Harriet
Ben
James
Lucy
Lewis
Daniel
Rebecca
Morgan
Alexander
Olivia
Elle
Ellause
Ella

Lily
Annika
Polly
Rosie
Eleanor

Surname
Barton
O'Hara
Bell
Clough
Bowness
Ensoll
Giles
McKendrie
Barlow
Clayton
Taylor
Chamock
Dykes
Harrington
Brownsord
Walmsley
Bamard
Simmonds
Barker
Wheatcroft
Lancaster
Hayton
Creswell
Wyatt
Devoweld
Alice
Devoweld
Bacon
Lynn
Wilson
Lacey
Wood
Ensoll
Barlow
Davis

Perie

Pye
Cornthwaite
Stonier
Bell
Mawson
Mander
Brooks
Staton
Bigley
Warner
Jackson
Watson
Warner

School Yr
Staveley

Dean Barwick School
Cartmel
Staveley
Staveley

Sir John Barrow
Broughton

St Mary's
Cartmel
Staveley
Staveley
Grange

Lindale

Grange

Grange

Grange

Grange

Penny Bridge
Grange

Grange

Sir John Barrow
Staveley
Staveley

Sir John Barrow
Sir John Barrow
Staveley

Sir John Barrow
Cartmel
Cartmel

Sir John Barrow
Grange

Sir John Barrow
Sir John Barrow
Cartmel
Grange

Grange

Leven Valley
Grange

Grange
Staveley

Sir John Barrow
Sir John Barrow
Sir John Barrow
Grange
Staveley

Leven Valley
Leven Valley
Leven Valley
Leven Valley

B/G TimeA

6B
6B
6G
6B
6B
6G
5G
6B
4G
4B
4G
5B
5B
6B
6G
6G
6B
5G
6G
6G
6B
6G
5B
4B
3B
4G
5B
5B
5B
5B
5G
6G
3B
6B
6G
6B
6B
5G
5B
4B
6G
6G
6G
5G
6G
4G
3G
3G
1G

3.26
3.32
3.38
3.48
3.54
3.57
4.15
4.20
4.25
4.30
4.32
4.32
4.35
4.42
4.50
4.50
4.54
4.55
4.56
4.58
5.04
5.12
5.15
5.18
5.25
5.28
531
5.35
5.41
5.44
5.45
5.48
5.52
5.55
5.56
6.02
6.04
6.07
6.09
6.12
6.20
6.20
6.22
6.36
6.42
6.44
6.44
6.50
6.56



Toby
Ben
Helen
Somer
Katie
Ruby
Luke
Gemma
James
Daniel
Thomas
Isabel
Andrew
Lucy
Kate
Katie
Chloe
Luke
Lucy
Mia
Nattan
Charlotte
Alexander
Katie
Jake
Angelina
Maddy
Kira

Ben
Jude

Wheatcroft
Platt
Lecky-Thompson
and Orla
Platt
Fleming
Simmonds
Lacey

Hale
Hanson
Pye

Wilson

Bell
Gillebrand
Matthews
Hatham
Perie
Forrester
Beresford
Heath
Ralph

Fife

Parr
Moore
Stangoe
Parr

Clarke
McLaughlin
Wilson
Stangoe-Gooh

Grange

Leven Valley
Broughton
Staveley

Leven Valley
Leven Valley
Penny Bridge
Grange
Staveley

Leven Valley
Leven Valley
Cartmel
Cartmel
Cartmel
Staveley
Grange

Grange

Sir John Barrow
Grange

Grange
Staveley
Grange

Leven Valley
Grange

Sir John Barrow
Leven Valley
Leven Valley
Grange

Sir John Barrow
Sir John Barrow

3B
1B
5G
5G

4G
2B
3G
5B
4 B
4B
4G
4B
4G
6G
5G
3G
5B
4G
4G
5B
4G
6B
4G
5B
3G
3G
3G
6B
6B

6.59
7.03
7.27
7.28
8.19
8.25
8.35
8.44
8.59
9.16
9.17
9.37
9.38
10.10
10.30
10.54
10.59
11.52
12.09
12.38
12.46
13.19
13.22
13.38
16.12
17.27
17.36
19.59
20.53
25.55



First Name
Peter
Jacob
Connor
William
Ellie
Ellen
Jessica
Philippa
Rebecca
Jamie
Lewis
Olivia
Corey
Elle
William
Ellause
Michael
George
Ellie
Alex
Josh
Alexander
llona
Freddie
James
Rhys
Tom
Shay
Charlotte
Harriet
Nattan
Katie
Joe
Jonny
Ella
Rebecca
Caitlin
Andrew
Mia

Ella
Isabel
Gabe
Alexander
lzzy
Katie
Vaughn
Cameron
Joe
Katie

Surname
Clough
Chamock
O'Hara
Dykes
Giles

Scott
Ensoll

Bell

Jones
Barton
Bowness
Mawson
Bacon
Mander
Brooks
Brooks
Wyatt
Hornby
Simmonds
Harrington
Bamard
Swanson
Barker
Nelson Yeats
Barlow
Devoweld
Lynn
Hayton
Fife

Wood
Ralph
Moore
Devoweld
Creswell
Staton
Cornthwaite
Mason

Bell

Heath
Wheatcroft
Wilson
Stanway
Parr

Clark
Parkinson
Moor
McKendrie
Lancaster
Platt

School
Staveley
Grange

Dean Barwick School

Lindale
Broughton
Pennington

Sir John Barrow
Cartmel
Pennington
Staveley
Staveley

Sir John Barrow
Cartmel

Sir John Barrow
Staveley

Sir John Barrow
Sir John Barrow
Staveley

Penny Bridge
Grange

Grange
Staveley
Grange
Staveley
Cartmel

Sir John Barrow
Cartmel
Staveley
Grange

Sir John Barrow
Staveley
Grange

Sir John Barrow
Staveley
Grange

Grange

Leven Valley
Cartmel
Grange

Grange
Cartmel

Leven Valley
Leven Valley
Pennington
Staveley

Leven Valley

St Mary's

Sir John Barrow
Leven Valley

B/G TimeB

6B
5B
6B
5B
5G
6G
6G
6G
6G
6B
6B
6G
5B
6G
6B
6G
4 B
6B
5G
6B
6B
6B
6G
4B
6B
5B
5B
6G
4G
6G
5B
4G
3B
5B
5G
5G
5G
4B
4G
6G
4G
4B
6B
6G
4G
4B
6B
6B
G

4.36
4.45
4.46
4.52
5.00
5.02
5.02
5.06
5.08
5.19
5.20
5.26
5.27
5.32
5.35
5.38
5.38
5.47
5.53
5.53
6.02
6.03
6.04
6.17
6.30
6.30
6.33
6.33
6.37
6.37
6.39
6.46
6.46
6.49
6.49
6.56
6.56
7.01
7.04
7.15
7.22
7.28
7.29
7.38
7.38
7.43
7.49
7.51
8.03



Phillipa
Ben
Eleanor
Luke
Katie
Daniel
Polly
Henry
Gemma
Toby
Holly
Rosie
Angela and
Luke
Lucy
Daniel
Thomas
Finn
Ben
Joe
Maddy
Caitlin
Lily
Emma
Ben
Josh
Lucy
Lewis
Annika
Ruby
Lisa
Morgan
Luke
Jude
Jake
Lucy
Katie
Chloe
Callum
Angelina
Kira

Lacey
Wilson
Warner
Wilson
Pye

Pye
Jackson
Cowell
Lacey
Wheatcroft
Nicol
Watson
Sally
Simmonds
Gillebrand
Hanson
Pye
Hanson
Ensoll
Clayton
Clarke
Hevey
Brownsord
Walmsley
Platt
Woodward
Davis
Perie
Warner
Fleming
Barlow
Stonier
Forrester
Stangoe-Gooh
Stangoe
Beresford
Hatham
Perie
Nicol

Parr
McLaughlin

Grange

Sir John Barrow
Leven Valley
Sir John Barrow
Leven Valley
Leven Valley
Leven Valley
Leven Valley
Grange

Grange

Leven Valley
Leven Valley
Staveley

Penny Bridge
Cartmel

Leven Valley
Leven Valley
Leven Valley
Sir John Barrow
Staveley

Leven Valley
Staveley
Grange

Grange

Leven Valley
Staveley
Grange

Grange

Leven Valley
Leven Valley
Cartmel
Grange

Sir John Barrow
Sir John Barrow
Sir John Barrow
Grange

Grange

Grange

Leven Valley
Leven Valley
Grange

5G
6B
1G
5B
3G
6B
3G
2B
3G
3B
3G
3G
6G
2B
4G
4 B
4B

3B
4 B
3G
5G
6G
6G
1B
5B
6G
6B
4G
4G
4G
5B
5B
6B
5B
4G
5G
3G
1B
3G
3G

8.05
8.06
8.11
8.16
8.41
8.42
8.44
8.47
8.55
8.55
8.55
9.02
9.07
9.19
9.52
9.53
9.57
10.04
10.10
10.15
10.56
11.29
11.42
11.45
12.02
12.06
12.28
12.31
12.47
12.49
13.26
14.03
14.12
14.26
14.36
15.07
16.59
16.59
17.47
18.02
19.15



First Name
Philippa
William
Connor
Michael
Corey
Shay
Jacob
Ellie
Jamie
Joe
Ellen
Peter
Jessica
Luke
Josh
Elle
Ellause
Cameron
Alexander
Olivia
llona
Andrew
George
Harriet
Morgan
Ellie
Rebecca
Ella
Phillipa
William
Emma
Lewis
James
Rebecca
Alex
Isabel
Lily
Tom
Izzy
Josh
James
Toby
Kate
Caitlin
Gemma
Ella

Joe
Caitlin
Lisa

Surname
Bell

Dykes
O'Hara
Wyatt
Bacon
Hayton
Chamock
Giles
Barton
Lancaster
Scott
Clough
Ensoll
Wilson
Woodward
Mander
Brooks
McKendrie
Swanson
Mawson
Barker

Bell
Hornby
Wood
Stonier
Simmonds
Cornthwaite
Staton
Lacey
Brooks
Walmsley
Perie

Hale

Jones
Harrington
Wilson
Brownsord
Lynn

Clark
Bamard
Barlow
Wheatcroft
Matthews
Mason
Lacey
Wheatcroft
Clayton
Hevey
Barlow

School Yr
Cartmel
Lindale

Dean Barwick School
Sir John Barrow
Cartmel
Staveley
Grange
Broughton
Staveley

Sir John Barrow
Pennington
Staveley

Sir John Barrow
Sir John Barrow
Staveley

Sir John Barrow
Sir John Barrow
St Mary's
Staveley

Sir John Barrow
Grange
Cartmel
Staveley

Sir John Barrow
Grange

Penny Bridge
Grange

Grange

Grange
Staveley
Grange

Grange
Staveley
Pennington
Grange
Cartmel
Grange
Cartmel
Pennington
Grange
Cartmel
Grange
Staveley

Leven Valley
Grange

Grange
Staveley
Staveley
Cartmel

B/G
6G
5B
6B
4B
5B
6G
5B
5G
6B
6B
6G
6B
6G
5B
5B
6G
6G
6B
6B
6G
6G
4B
6B
6G
5B
5G
5G
5G
5G
6B
6G
6B
5B
6G
6B
4G
6G
5B
6G
6B
6B
3B
6G
5G
3G
6G
4 B
5G
4G

Time C
5.21
5.22
5.23
6.00
6.01
6.05
6.15
6.16
6.16
6.23
6.25
6.32
6.38
6.41
6.44
6.53
6.59
7.03
7.06
7.19
7.26
7.27
7.27
7.30
7.35
7.43
7.44
7.46
7.48
7.57
8.15
8.23
8.26
8.27
8.29
8.37
8.44
8.54
9.21
9.30
9.39
9.51

10.03
10.10
10.26
10.29
10.38
10.57
11.18

Run C
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Alexander
Jonny
Lucy

Lucy

Ben
Freddie
Rhys

Joe

Lewis
Polly
Gabe

Lily
Angela and
Somer
Annabelle
Katie
Lucy
Chloe
Katie

Mia
Maddy
Henry
Katie and Megan and
Charlotte
Katie

Bell
Creswell
Davis
Gillebrand
Wilson
Nelson Yeats
Devoweld
Devoweld
Bowness
Jackson
Stanway
Bigley
Sally

and Orla
Taylor
Hatham
Beresford
Perie
Parkinson
Heath
Clarke
Cowell
Alice

Fife
Moore

Staveley
Staveley
Grange
Cartmel

Sir John Barrow
Staveley

Sir John Barrow
Sir John Barrow
Staveley

Leven Valley
Leven Valley
Staveley
Staveley
Staveley
Staveley
Grange

Grange

Grange
Staveley
Grange

Leven Valley
Leven Valley
Staveley
Grange

Grange

4B
5B
6G
4G
6B
4 B
5B
3B
6B
3G
4B
6G
6G
5G
4G
5G
4G
3G
4G
4G
3G
2B
4G
4G
4G

11.29
11.33
11.44
11.45
12.20
12.24
12.29
12.35
12.58
13.19
13.24
13.36
13.45
13.47
14.48
14.55
15.10
15.11
15.20
15.33
17.15
17.34
19.03
22.12
22.46
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